SOLX2400T
Washtrough with tap holes
Gross weight
Net weight
Material
Material code
Number of waste holes
Overall depth
Overall height
Overall width
Rear upstand
Splash back
Number of tap holes
Tap ledge
Type of mounting
Number of wash places
Waste hole position
Waste hole projection
Waste kit included
Waste size
72kg
72kg
Mineral material
Miranit
1
480mm
170mm
2,400mm
No
No
4
Yes
Wall mounting
4
Centre back
235.5mm
No
DN 32
KWC DVS | kwcdvssales@kwc.com | www.dartvalley.co.uk | www.kwc.com 03.04.2025
Technical data
KWC
4 person Miranit washtrough with tap holes
4 person Miranit washtrough with tap holes. Made from Miranit resin
bonded mineral material, with an alpine white gelcoat surface finish
that’s smooth, and temperature resistant up to 80°C. The seamlessly
moulded trough and pore-free surface make the Miranit SOLX
washtroughs extremely hygienic and easy to clean, whilst the fracture
proof robust material makes them ideal for even high usage areas.
The product has an integral back panel which has brackets and fixing
holes for wall mounting, and can either be left as a floating unit or
integrated with vanity unit to hide pipework and plumbing materials.
32mm waste kit with overflow is included.